lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

Typical Release
103 bar (1500 psi) 14 bar (200 psi)
Order Codes
Flow rate/Frequency/outputsOperating pressure
Dimensions (mm/in)
CM-CL Grease volumetric valves
REV13042022
7
CM-33
I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy
Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it
Assembled Block Outputs
02.930.1.G.01 01.112.0.01 1
02.930.1.G.02 01.112.0.02 2
02.930.1.G.03 01.112.0.03 3
02.930.1.G.04 01.112.0.04 4
02.930.1.G.05 01.112.0.05 5
02.930.1.G.06 01.112.0.06 6
02.930.1.G.07 01.112.0.07 7
02.930.1.G.08 01.112.0.08 8
02.930.1.G.10 01.112.0.10 10
02.930.1.G.12 01.112.0.11 12
02.930.1.G.15 01.112.0.12 15
Single valve
02.930.1.G
Part No.
Order Codes